
Carlo Capalbo
Prezident organizačního výboru

mattoni
running festival
ČESKÉ BUDĚJOVICE
31. 5. 2025

Mattoni České Budějovice Half Marathon

31/05/2025 - eské Budjovice

MILAN KOLLER
BEHAMPROHOSPICMOST

Posizione assolutaPosizione di categoria   SM70

Time: 01:57:19

10933

Chip time: 01:56:36

DISTANCE RANK TIME CHIP TIME PARTIAL

5K

10K

15K

FINISH

5000

10000

15000

21097

1222

1274

1191

1093

00:28:07 0:27:24

00:56:15

01:24:09

01:57:19

0:55:32

1:23:26

01:56:36

0:27:24

0:28:07

0:27:53

0:33:08


