

**MATTONI
RUNNING FESTIVAL
ČESKÉ BUDĚJOVICE
31. 5. 2025**

DIPLOM

Mattoni České Budějovice Half Marathon



MILAN KOLLER
BEHAMPROHOSPICMOST

Time: 01:57:19

Chip time: 01:56:36



	DISTANCE	RANK	TIME	CHIP TIME	PARTIAL
5K	5000	1222	00:28:07	0:27:24	0:27:24
10K	10000	1274	00:56:15	0:55:32	0:28:07
15K	15000	1191	01:24:09	1:23:26	0:27:53
FINISH	21097	1093	01:57:19	01:56:36	0:33:08

RUNCZECH

ALL RUNNERS
ARE BEAUTIFUL

CARLO CAPALBO
PREZIDENT ORGANIZAČNÍHO VÝBORU

